ПРОТОКОЛ

региональной олимпиады по немецкому языку
среди учащихся   10-х   классов

г. Муравленко 













30.11 -  01.12.2005 год

	№ п/п
	Код участника
	Фамилия, имя ученика
	Школа
	Город
	Учитель (Ф.И.О.)
	Аудирование
	Чтение
	Грамматика
	Письмо
	Говорение
	Сумма баллов
	%

выполнения
	Место

	1. 
	V-Н-10-11
	Чекмарева Кристина Анатольевна
	Гимназия
	Н.Уренгой
	Салимова Гузель Талгатовна
	10
	14
	17
	16
	20
	77
	69
	II

	2. 
	V-Н-10-09
	Юлуева Динара Иштугановна
	Гимназия
	Н.Уренгой
	Салимова Гузель Талгатовна
	6
	16
	13
	14
	25
	74
	67
	III

	3. 
	V-Н-10-10
	Ефанова Татьяна Николаевна
	Гимназия
	Н.Уренгой
	Салимова Гузель Талгатовна
	7
	14
	16
	9
	25
	71
	64
	грамота

	4. 
	V-Н-10-02
	Максимцова Ксения Викторовна
	№2
	Ноябрьск
	Гречишкина Зинаида Александровна
	8
	12
	13
	20
	11
	64
	58
	

	5. 
	V-Н-10-04
	Ковалева Юлия Викторовна
	№11
	Ноябрьск
	Левшов Дмитрий Владимирович
	13
	14
	7
	7
	20
	61
	55
	

	6. 
	V-Н-10-01
	Марчихина Екатерина Игоревна 
	№1
	Муравленко
	Гришмановская Зинаида Николаевна
	6
	15
	13
	6
	14
	54
	49
	

	7. 
	V-Н-10-03
	Млынковская Анна Александровна
	Вынгапуровская
	Ноябрьск
	Зиннатуллина Фолия Фаязовна
	10
	13
	7
	13
	8
	51
	46
	

	8. 
	V-Н-10-08
	Васильева Анна Александровна
	№4
	Муравленко
	Сутормина Вера Ивановна
	9
	13
	10
	9
	9
	50
	45
	

	9. 
	V-Н-10-05
	Усманова Гульсина Искандаровна
	№1
	Пуровский район

п.Уренгой
	Джон Алевтина Алиевна
	9
	11
	5
	8
	15
	48
	43
	

	10. 
	V-Н-10-07
	Никитина Дарья Андреевна
	№4
	Муравленко
	Сутормина Вера Ивановна
	9
	7
	10
	7
	11
	44
	40
	

	11. 
	V-Н-10-06
	Диярова Анжелика Эдуардовна
	№4
	Муравленко
	Сутормина Вера Ивановна
	7
	13
	6
	8
	9
	43
	39
	


ПРЕДСЕДАТЕЛЬ ЖЮРИ:

Гаевая В.В.




ЧЛЕНЫ ЖЮРИ: 1.

Перепелкина Л.П.
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Усольцев С.А.




